PC Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
PC Series
PoE+ Media and Rate Converters
Key Features
	■ Convert speed as well as media
type
	■ IEEE 802.3at  Power over Ethernet

	■ Dimensions (W x D x H)
		  15.5 cm x 14.9 cm x 4 cm
		  (6.1 in x 5.16 in x 1.58 in)
	■ Weight:		  0.748 kg (1.65 lb)
Electrical/Mechanical Approvals
	■ FCC Class B
	■ EN55022 Class A
	■ C-Tick
Where xx = 60 for AC power supply, multi-region
	 (US, UK, AU, EU)
	 90 for AC power supply, US power cord, TAA*
	 960 for AC power supply, multi-region
	 (US, UK, AU, EU), TAA*
* Trade Agreement Act (TAA)
AT-SPSX Multi-mode Fiber, GbE SFP
AT-SPLX10 Single-mode Fiber, 10 km, GbE SFP
AT-SPLX40 Single-mode Fiber, 40 km, GbE SFP
AT-SPBD10-xx 10 km BiDi GbE SMF SFP
AT-SPTX 10/100/1000T SFP (works at gig speed only on PC2000/SP)
AT-SPFX/2 Multi-mode Fiber, 2 km, 100FX, SFP
AT-SPFX/15 Single-mode Fiber, 15 km, 100FX, SFP
AT-SPFX/40 Single-mode Fiber, 40 km, 100FX, SFP
AT-SPBD20-xx/I 20 km BiDi GbE SMF SFP, I-Temp
Accessories Small Form Pluggables (SFPs)